Pos N°
c@©Q)
1 2
EA (EA) (5)
1 1
2 6
3 13
4 4
5 3
JA B3
1 20
2 14
3 5
M25 (M25) (1)
1 98
M30 (M30) (2)
1 62
2 37
M35 (M35) (1)
1 54
M40 (M40) (6)
1 67
2 64
3 93
4 58
5 63
6 20
M45 (M45) (7)
1 89
2 35
3 74
4 100
5 56
6 33
7 77
M50 (M50) (14)
1 99
2 79
3 66
4 73
5 55
6 42
7 39
8 38
9 85
10 71
11 84
12 78
13 36
14 91
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Cognome, nome

CARDINALE SILVIA

BATTISTINI LUCA
FRESU MATTIA
ORRU' GABRIELE
CIREDDU GIORGIA
CASTELLO AURORA

TOSELLI MORGANA
PERDA MARTINA
COCCO MICHELA

TORRENTE RAFFAELE

FANNI MASSIMO
FENU GIULIA

CAMEDDA SIMONE

GRANATA STEFANO
FLORIS MAURO
PORCU IVANO
CRIENTI EMANUELE

FILIGHEDDU GIANLUCA PASQUALE PIERRE

PICCOLI LUCA

PERASSI ALBERTO JESUS
DI STEFANO EMANUELA
MAGGIPINTO NICOLA

VARONE FABIO
CANGIOLI GABRIELE
COVA MICAELA
MARCIA MAURO

TOSELLI RICCARDO ANGELO GIOVANNI

MASCIA RICCARDO

GIORDANO GIACOMO
LUTZONI SALVATORE

CANGEMI ANDREA
TOLA SILVIA
LECIS STEFANIA

HEISTE MODDE EVELIN

MOI DARIO

LILLIU GIANLUCA
MISCALI GIANLUCA
MASCIA CRISTIANO

FADDA MARIA LAURA
PISANO PIERFRANCESCO

r Triangolo di PortoPaglietto 2025

domenica 7 settembre 2025

,.——-'-..___,‘ ; SARDEGNA

Societa Ss Tempo Stop

ssd. Antares - Iglesias F 49:34 11:00:51.778
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl M 48:58 11:00:15.908
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl M 49:35 11:00:52.988
All Together ssd M 54:16 11:05:33.454
All Together ssd F 54:25 11:05:42.234
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari F 54:35 11:05:52.894
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari F 49:35 11:00:52.358
ssd. Antares - Iglesias F 50:49 11:02:06.547
ssd. Antares - Iglesias F 1:00:18 11:11:35.619
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari M 48:30 10:59:47.328
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd M 44:57 10:56:14.201
Swim in Action asd F 47:30 10:58:47.839
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari M 55:49 11:07:06.083
Esperia asd - Cagliari M 47:20 10:58:37.359
Esperia asd - Cagliari M 48:15 10:59:32.769
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari M 53:47 11:05:04.164
Esperia asd - Cagliari M 53:59 11:05:16.464
Esperia asd - Cagliari M 59:31 11:10:48.330
All Together ssd M 1:07:25 11:18:42.123
All Together ssd M 50:12 11:01:29.357
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari F 54:36 11:05:53.484
Esperia asd - Cagliari M 55:53 11:07:10.343
Olbia Nuoto asd M 1:02:59  11:14:16.737
Luna Socio Culturale asd M 1:03:45 11:15:02.756
All Together ssd F 1:04:44  11:16:01.755
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari M 1:15:57  11:27:14.247
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari M 48:20 10:59:37.689
Esperia asd - Cagliari M 48:30 10:59:47.938
Luna Socio Culturale asd M 49:11 11:00:28.998
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl M 55:45 11:07:02.263
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari M 56:34 11:07:51.792
Swim Sassari ssd F 56:48 11:08:05.422
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari F 58:40 11:09:57.350
Olbia Nuoto asd F 59:46 11:11:03.639
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd M 1:03:14  11:14:31.407
All Together ssd M 1:03:29  11:14:46.846
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar M 1:03:39  11:14:56.566
Luna Socio Culturale asd M 1:13:46  11:25:03.828
Nuoto Club Cagliari F 1:15:58  11:27:15.267
Nuoto Club Cagliari M 1:16:30 11:27:47.416
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Pos Ne°

M55 (M55) (7)

1 926
2 88
3 51
4 97
5 59
(] 52
7 40
M60 (M60) (10)
1 101
2 102
3 75
4 95
5 83
6 60
7 30
8 94
9 81
Ritirati (1)
DNF 34
M65 (M65) (4)
1 92
2 82
3 86
4 69
M70 (M70) (6)
1 72
2 61
3 32
4 57
5 53
6 41
R (R) (10)
1 18
2 16
3 8
4 10
5 19
(] 7
7 9
8 11
9 12
10 15
S(s)(1)
1 21
Non partiti (9)
17
31
50
65
68
70
76
80
87

\

Cognome, nome

SOGOS MAURIZIO
PAU EMANUELE
AMBU WALTER
SOLINAS GIACOMO
CROBU ANDREA
ANGIONI RAFFAELE
RUSSO STEFANIA

VITIELLO ANTONIO

ZINZULA FABRIZIO

MAGLIULO GIOVANNI

SANNA SALVATORE

METTA MARCO

D'ALBERTO PAOLO

BELELLI CLAUDIA

RASPA MARIANO

MASTINU RENATO FRANCESCO

CROVETTI ALESSANDRA

PORCU ANTIOCO
MENICHI MARCO
MULAS SALVATORE
GUISO IGNAZIO

LODDO GIUSEPPE MICHELE
FADDA GIOVANNI ANTONIO
COSTA ANGELA MARIA

CAU BRUNO

BALISTRERI SANDRO
SCIOLA MARINA

SANNINO FRANCESCO
PITZANTI LORENZO
MELIS DIEGO

MOI MATTEO

SECCI DOMENICO
MARCIA BENEDETTA
MELONI MATILDE
MONDINO RICCARDO
MURTAS GIULIA ANDREA
PIRAS SASHA

ZUCCA VALERIA

SANNA MATILDE
CONTI SILVIA
ABATE GIUSEPPE
GIARDINA GIOVANNI
GRECO EGIDIO
LAMPIS STEFANO
MARCHI SANDRO
MASILI MARCO
ORTU MATTEO

Societa

Swim Sassari ssd
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari

Atlantide ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Luna Socio Culturale asd

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

Nuoto Club Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari

Luna Socio Culturale asd

Nuoto Club Cagliari

Nuoto Club Cagliari

Lerici Nuoto Master asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar

Luna Socio Culturale asd
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Luna Socio Culturale asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
All Together ssd

Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Luna Socio Culturale asd
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari

ssd. Antares - Iglesias
Esperia asd - Cagliari

All Together ssd

All Together ssd
Swim&Care asd
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Swim&cCare asd

All Together ssd

All Together ssd
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Ss Tempo

48:17

49:04

53:59
1:04:34
1:04:35
1:15:53
1:16:38

MTIXXXXXZX

49:05
55:36
56:13
58:37
58:59
1:00:18
1:01:07
1:03:57
1:04:29

TN XXXXXXZXEX

n

Ritirato

56:34
58:49
1:05:45
1:07:14

TXX=XE

56:00
58:41
1:04:31
1:04:36
1:26:13
1:57:46

MMM XZX

42:14
43:06
44:01
45:20
48:55
48:59
53:54
56:56
1:00:37
1:11:49

TN IXXXXZX

F 45:16

TR

Stop

10:59:34.659
11:00:21.328
11:05:16.014
11:15:51.726
11:15:52.356
11:27:10.256
11:27:55.286

11:00:22.688
11:06:53.193
11:07:30.562
11:09:54.500
11:10:16.090
11:11:35.029
11:12:24.318
11:15:14.446
11:15:46.646

11:07:51.292
11:10:06.850
11:17:02.615
11:18:31.333

11:07:17.992
11:09:58.040
11:15:48.326
11:15:53.065
11:37:30.258
12:09:03.673

10:53:31.034
10:54:23.643
10:55:18.742
10:56:37.951
11:00:12.498
11:00:16.398
11:05:11.654
11:08:13.402
11:11:54.239
11:23:06.380

10:56:33.651
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